

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1693 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	25.06.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri S.Siva Kumari, learned counsel for the respondents sought four weeks time to file counter. Post on 24.07.2027. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--