

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1693 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	09.08.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought two weeks time to implead the present officials as party contemnors. Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel, submitted that he has instructions to file vakalat on behalf of respondent Nos.2 and 3 and sought time to file valalat & counter on their behalf. Post on 27.08.2024. <u>RC, J</u> MP	

--	--	--	--