

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Contempt Case No.1693 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	20.12.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents in the cause list. Learned counsel for the respondents sought time to file counter. Learned counsel for the petitioners sought two (02) weeks time to implead the present official by filing an application. Post the matter on 06.01.2025. <u>RC, J</u> TJN	