

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1693 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
16.	20.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that an Interlocutory Application has been filed to implead the present incumbent as party respondent/contemnor, but the same is not found place in the record. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record, if it is otherwise in order. Post on 17.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	