

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1693 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
28.	01.07.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Ms Siva Kumari and Ms Sushma Yaganti, learned counsel for the respondents sought time to file counters. The matter being old, post on 29.07.2026 finally. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		